
Hor Time my FW mm HW mm FW m HW m FW m HW m EI Throw m

1 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 60.00 110.00 1.83 0.00

2 2 6.0 11.0 60.00 110.00 35.00 35.00 1.00 50.00

3 5 9.5 14.5 95.00 145.00 60.00 75.00 1.25 50.00

4 7 15.5 22.0 155.00 220.00 30.00 80.00 2.67 65.00

5 10 18.5 30.0 185.00 300.00 60.00 135.00 2.25 115.00

6 15 24.5 43.5 245.00 435.00 35.00 210.00 6.00 190.00

7 20 28.0 64.5 280.00 645.00 70.00 70.00 1.00 365.00

8 22 35.0 71.5 350.00 715.00 145.00 105.00 0.72 365.00

9 25 49.5 82.0 495.00 820.00 30.00 70.00 2.33 325.00

10 27 52.5 89.0 525.00 890.00 65.00 70.00 1.08 365.00

11 29 59.0 96.0 590.00 960.00 70.00 70.00 1.00 370.00

12 30 66.0 103.0 660.00 1030.00 370.00
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